Product Specifica�on
Key Features
▪ Intel® Elkhart Lake Atom®/ Pen�um®/ Celeron® series
SoC onboard
▪ One 204-pin SO-DIMM up to 32GB DDR4 3200MT/s SDRAM
▪ Mul�-Display : HDMI (DP) / 2 LVDS
▪ Two Intel® Gigabit Ethernet port
▪ 1 Mini PCIe (full-size), 1 M.2 B+M-key 3042

4K2K
Dimensions
Ordering Information
 Part Number Description
 AECX-EHL0-6425 3.5",Intel Atom x6425E 12W. HDMI/2LVDS.SATA/2COM/
6USB/2LAN.DC(12V,19~24V)/ATX4P
 AECX-EHL0-6413 3.5",Intel Atom x6413 10W. HDMI/2LVDS.SATA/2COM/
6USB/2LAN.DC(12V,19~24V)/ATX4P
 AECX-EHL0-6426 3.5",Intel Pentium J6426 10W. HDMI/2LVDS.SATA/2COM/
6USB/2LAN.DC(12V,19~24V)/ATX4P
 AECX-EHL0-6412 3.5",Intel Celeron J6426 10W. HDMI/2LVDS.SATA/2COM/
6USB/2LAN.DC(12V,19~24V)/ATX4P